
Married couple, both employed, one earning €150,000,  
one earning €30,000, renting

2024 changes Euro

Change in Tax Bands 
Change to Tax Credits
Change to PRSI
Change to Universal Social Charge

400
900
(45)
385

Net Saving       €1,640

Single person employed, earning €45,000, property owner

2024 changes Euro

Change in Tax Bands 
Change to Tax Credits
Change to PRSI
Change to Universal Social Charge

400
200
(11)
167

Net Saving       €756

Single person employed, earning €45,000, renting

2024 changes Euro

Change in Tax Bands 
Change to Tax Credits
Change to PRSI
Change to Universal Social Charge

400
450
(11)
167

Net Saving       €1,006

Married couple, one employed earning €60,000, 
one landlord earning €30,000, property owner

2024 changes Euro

Change in Tax Bands 
Change to Tax Credits
Change to PRSI
Change to Universal Social Charge

400
900
(23)
334

Net Saving       €1,611 

Unmarried couple, living together, both employed, 
one earning €80,000, one earning €35,000, property owner

2024 changes Euro

Change in Tax Bands 
Change to Tax Credits
Change to PRSI
Change to Universal Social Charge

400
400
(29)
410

Net Saving       €1,181

Married couple, one employed, earning €55,000,  
three children, property owner

2024 changes Euro

Change in Tax Bands 
Change to Tax Credits
Change to PRSI
Change to Universal Social Charge

400
400
(14)
217

Net Saving       €1,003

Single person employed, earning €75,000, property owner

2024 changes Euro

Change in Tax Bands 
Change to Tax Credits
Change to PRSI
Change to Universal Social Charge

400
200
(19)
292

Net Saving       €873

Personal Tax Scenarios 2024

Married couple, both employed, one earning €250,000,  
one earning €90,000, renting

2024 changes Euro

Change in Tax Bands 
Change to Tax Credits
Change to PRSI
Change to Universal Social Charge

800
900
(85)
585

Net Saving       €2,200


