### крмд

Single person employed, earning €45,000, property owner

Net Saving

#### КРМБ

Single person employed, earning €75,000, property owner

2024 changes	Euro
Change in Tax Bands Change to Tax Credits Change to PRSI Change to Universal Social Charge	400 200 (19) 292
Net Saving	€873

### KPMG

Married couple, both employed, one earning €150,000, one earning €30,000, renting

2024 changes	Euro	
Change in Tax Bands	400	
Change to Tax Credits Change to PRSI	900 (45)	
Change to Universal Social Charge	(45)	
		ΙΤ

**Net Saving** 

€1,640

€2,200

## крмд

Married couple, both employed, one earning €250,000, one earning €90,000, renting Euro 2024 changes

· · · <b>J</b> ··		
Change in Tax Bands	800	
Change to Tax Credits	900	
Change to PRSI	(85)	
Change to Universal Social Charge	585	

KPMG

Single person employed, earning €45,000, renting

2024 changes	Euro
Change in Tax Bands	400
Change to Tax Credits	450
Change to PRSI	(11)
Change to Universal Social Charge	167
Net Saving	€1,006

### KPMG

Married couple, one employed earning €60,000, one landlord earning €30,000, property owner

2024 changes	Euro
Change in Tax Bands	400
Change to Tax Credits	900
Change to PRSI	(23)
Change to Universal Social Charge	334

**Net Saving** 

€1,611

KPMG

Unmarried couple, living together, both employed, one earning €80,000, one earning €35,000, property owner

2024 changes	Euro	
Change in Tax Bands	400	
Change to Tax Credits	400	
Change to PRSI	(29)	
Change to Universal Social Charge	410	
		<b>JY</b>

**Net Saving** 

€1,181

€1,003

# KPMG

Married couple, one employed, earning €55,000, three children, property owner

2024 changes	Euro	
Change in Tax Bands	400	
Change to Tax Credits	400	21
Change to PRSI	(14)	
Change to Universal Social Charge	217	
		1 Miles

Net Saving

**Net Saving**